Meeting of Development Group 0277
10:00 Wednesday 01 September 2010

at Renewal Conference Centre, Lode Lane, Solihull, B91 2JR

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

(http://www.renewalcc.co.uk/RCC Location Map.pdf)

Invitation and Agenda
(R.S.V.P - contact below)

Introductions

1.1 Minutes from previous meeting
1.2  Review of actions from previous meeting

Development Work Group Report
AOB

Diary Planning for Review Group

Contact Details: enquiries@gasgovernance.co.uk




